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BIDDERS' CONFERENCE AND APPLICATION TRAINING - SUMMER 
PROGRAMMING MINUTES 

March 11, 2021 at 9:00 AM 

DRAFT 

Call to Order 

Kristy Goldwire, Director of Program Operations, called this meeting to order at 9:00 AM. 

Discussion Items 

Kristy Goldwire and Anna Dilernia (Chief Impact Engineer and Founder of Level Up Impact 
Group, LLC) discussed the RFP and answered questions. 

1. 9:00am RFP Presentation

2. 11:00am Application Training

Adjournment 

Kristy Goldwire, Director of Program Operations, adjourned this meeting at 9:57 AM. 



Attendee Report Webinar ID 813 1844 1813
Bidder's Conference (9:00-10:30) and 
Application Training (11:00-12:00) 3/11/2021  9:00 AM - 9:57 AM

Panelist Details
Anna Dilernia anna@levelupimpact.net
Nicole Odom nodom@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Kristy Goldwire kgoldwire@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Mia Jones mjones@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Colin Murphy cmurphy@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Attendee Details
Jessica Caldas jessica.r.caldas@gmail.com
Andrew Miles greaterduval@gmail.com
Brent Henderson brent@gnvbridge.org
Elliot Harrris Eharris@cityofalachua.com
Kirsten Prevost kirsten@o2bkids.com
Tanisha Osorto tanisha.osorto@ppsenfl.org
John S Rollins john@motiv8uofncf.org
Marianne Schmink schmink@latam.ufl.edu
Carla Miles clewismiles@alachuahabitat.org
Heart Phoenix heartp222@gmail.com
Angela Howard a.howard@ncfymca.org
Olivia Hollier ohollier@acso.us
April Sprague april.sprague@ecs4kids.org
April Ponder april.ponder@pacecenter.org
Angela Holliday angela.holliday@ppsenfl.org
Hank Harwell hank.harwell@uss.salvationarmy.org
Dylan Power dpower@cademuseum.org
Donald Johnson johnsond1@cityofgainesville.org
Becker Holland Becker.Holland@pacecenter.org
Jeniffer Revell elephanttribe.community@gmail.com
Alberto Lopez Torres alopez@floridamuseum.ufl.edu
Rachel Stroh rachel@o2bkids.com
Tanya Tillman tanya@ateamct.org
Lynn Little lynn@girlsplace.net
Rose Wilder Rose@cacgainesville.orgDRAFT


